3/31/2015
3/25/2015
3/10/2015
3/26/2015
3/25/2015
3/11/2015
3/11/2015
3/5/2015

3/26/2015
3/31/2015
3/26/2015
3/31/2015
3/26/2015
3/31/2015
3/3/2015

3/19/2015
3/26/2015
3/17/2015
3/16/2015
3/25/2015
3/10/2015
3/11/2015
3/11/2015
3/31/2015
3/25/2015
3/31/2015
3/10/2015
3/3/2015

3/16/2015
3/19/2015
3/3/2015

3/10/2015
3/17/2015
3/25/2015
3/10/2015
3/30/2015
3/11/2015
3/3/2015

3/3/2015

3/10/2015
3/9/2015

3/10/2015
3/25/2015
3/26/2015
3/31/2015
3/11/2015
3/19/2015
3/25/2015
3/19/2015
3/10/2015
3/10/2015
3/17/2015
3/19/2015
3/19/2015

20/20 PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.
ACCENT CONSTRUCTION

ADURA LED SOLUTIONS

ARBESTEAM CONSTRUCTION

BEST VALUE TIRE AND WHEEL
CASITA ELECTRICAL

CM PHOTOBOOTHS & PHOTOGRAPHY
COMMUNITY PROPERTY REPAIRS
CRITICAL ELECTRIC SYSTEM GROUP
DAVE'S CUSTOM DETAIL & WASH

DYNAMIC HEATING & AIR OF CALIFORNIA,INC.

EBS GENERAL ENGINEERING INC.
ELITE WINDOW & GUTTER CLEANING
ENERGY INSPECTORS CORPORATION
ES CONSULTING SERVICES
FACETIDES

FAIRWAY LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATION, INC.

FAMILY BOUTIQUE

G.C. LANDSCAPE & GENERAL BUILDING
G2 CONSTRUCTION, INC.

GA20 TRAILERS

GREEN ELECTRIC

ICE CAP

IKON BUILDERS INC.
LUXEDIRECT/HEAT PRESS INC.
LUXLIGHT SOLAR ENERGY

MY AB SESSION

NUMERO UNO WIRELESS OF PLACENTIA
O&S INSTALLATIONS INC.

OC 420 EVALUATIONS

OC TREASURE

PACIFIC NATIONAL GROUP

POSTAL MAX

PRECISION CABINETRY

PRIDE CONSTRUCTION & RFG, INC.
PRO COAT INC.

RABTECH

RITEAWAY SERVICES

RL CLOTWORTHY CONSTRUCTION INC.
ROCK YOUR LOCKS

SC MOTORS INC.

SEWING CENTER O.C.

SIMPLE COLLECTION

SOLECTUS

STRONG TIE INSURANCE SERVICES INC.
SYNERGY MECHANICAL INC.

T.Z. CONSTRUCTION

THE PLACE, AESTHETICS & MEDICAL
TRITON AIR INC.

TUYEN THANH VUONG

VIVAN ENTERPRISES

VSCAN

WALTERS WHOLESALE ELECTRIC
WESTERN OUTDOOR DESIGN AND BUILD

7343 ORANGEWOOD DR STE. B
24951 CAMBERWELL ST

1907 NANCITA CIR

1965 PARK ROSE AVE

801 S LAKEVIEW AVE #A

19900 WASHINGTON ST

743 SAN JUAN LN

1521 E MCFADDEN AVE

704 CENTRAL PKWY E #1200A
1416 VIA BALBOA

7343 ORANGEWOOD DR STE A
1320 E 6TH ST #100

1239 N ACACIA ST

8515 EDNA AVE STE. 320

144 KAUAI LN

225 DRAFT WAY

4223 ALAMO ST

242 RIO GRANDE AVE

15824 AMAR RD

1331 GARDEN GROVE BLVD UNIT K
312 SWANEE AVE

10606 CAMINO RUIZ

660 N ROSE DR

32158 CAMINO CAPISTRANO A 336
600 S JEFFERSON ST #14

920 PEBBLE BEACH PL

1514 SEVILLE ST

1126 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

625 MARIA AVE

895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD

1213 NAPLES AVE

2392 BATEMAN AVE

1057 E IMPERIAL HWY

10391 ANGELA AVE

1841 N BATAVIA ST

1131 N CITRUS ST

1819 JONES PL

14457 MERIDIANA CT

26079 JEFFERSON AVE

620 N ROSE DR STE. 130

609 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
1239 E IMPERIAL HWY

119 JAMAICA CIR

831 34TH ST

1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #114
9375 ARCHIBALD AVE #403
2726 W 14TH ST

300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE B
1221 PUERTA DEL SOL #300
1370 N KRAEMER BLVD

218 EL CAMINO LN

1301 N ROSE DR

2825 TEMPLE AVE

1210 E BARHAM DR

RIVERSIDE, CA 92504
LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-4624
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737
DUARTE, CA 91010-3250
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6712
CORONA, CA 92881-4240
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6224
SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4318
PLANO, TX 75074
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3222
RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-1027
CORONA, CA 92879
ANAHEIM, CA 92805-1202

LAS VEGAS, NV 89117
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6029
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7495
RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-1039
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2921
CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91744-2106
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2932
SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-3263
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5259
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3013
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6605
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4116
IRWINDALE, CA 91010-3312
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
CYPRESS, CA 90630-4512
ORANGE, CA 92865-4156
ORANGE, CA 92867-3510
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2604
RIVERSIDE, CA 92508
MURRIETA, CA 92562-6983
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6823
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2520
OGDEN, UT 84403-1107
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730
LOS ANGELES, CA 90006-4316
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6206
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3899
SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-2255
SAN MARCOS, CA 92078-4501

SUB-CONTRACTOR

CONSTRUCTION

ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS, SALES

CONSTRUCTION

TIRES & WHEELS

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING

PHOTO BOOTH & PHOTOGRAPHY

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

ELECTRICAL

MOBILE AUTO DETAILING & WASH

HVAC SUB-CONTRACTOR

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

WINDOW AND GUTTER CLEANING

ENERGY CONSERVATION CONSULTANT

CONSULTING

LIFE COACH/FOOTBALL TRAINING/SPEAKING ENGAGEMENTS
LANDSCAPE INSTALLATION

INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR - MARKETING

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

GENERAL ENG. CONTRACTOR/ INSTALLING CATCH DEVICES
UTILITY TRAILER SALES, CONSULTING AND CONTRACTING
SOLAR

FROZEN YOGURT, SMOOTHIES, AND TEAS

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION

SOLAR SALES & MARKETING

PERSONAL TRAINING

TELECOM WIRELESS RETAIL

MILLWORK INSTALLATIONS SERVICE

TELEHEALTH RECORD PROCESSING AND CONSULTATION OFFICE
ONLINE SALES

SERVICES:COPIES/FAX/PACKING,LIVESCAN, NOTARY
CARPENTER

ROOFING

COATINGS

ON LINE SALES OF COMPUTER STORAGE PRODUCTS
PLUMBING

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

SALON SUITE

USED CAR DEALERSHIP

RETAIL SEWING MACHINES & VACCUM CLEANER SERVICE
ARTIFICIAL PLANTS AND PICTURE FRAMES
MARKETING OF SOLAR PRODUCTS

INSURANCE SERVICES OFFICE

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

MEDICAL CLINIC

HEALING AND AIR CONDITIONING INSTALL AND REPAIR
NAIL SALON

MYSTERY SHOPPING

CONTRACTED - DIAGNOSTIC ULTRASOUND
WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTOR ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
LANDSCAPING AND EARTHWORK

(951) 396-2020
(949) 433-2653
(714) 855-4445

(714) 693-0156

(714) 996-8859
(714) 558-6859
(972) 422-2665
(949) 374-7566
(951) 343-2938
(951) 279-6869
(714) 473-6542
(702) 365-8080
(714) 203-8714
(714) 393-9279
(951) 778-4142
(714) 982-3755
(626) 369-8541
(714) 748-4242
(714) 697-0110
(888) 202-1952
(714) 223-5810

(800) 730-3801
(714) 296-7874
(714) 515-6768
(714) 528-5254
(619) 794-7180
(714) 686-5956
(626) 256-9538
(714) 524-1177
(562) 715-1358
(951) 367-7859
(714) 639-7403
(714) 788-7805
(800) 974-7379
(951) 693-5130
(714) 296-3075
(949) 631-0090
(714) 993-2739

(801) 645-0303
(714) 695-0001
(909) 982-7999
(213) 247-4688
(714) 566-8902
(949) 492-0290

(435) 714-1911
(714) 993-2000
(562) 988-3100
(800) 779-8191



