

Start date	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	License description	Phone number
3/31/2015	20/20 PLUMBING & HEATING, INC.	7343 ORANGEWOOD DR STE. B	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504	SUB-CONTRACTOR	(951) 396-2020
3/25/2015	ACCENT CONSTRUCTION	24951 CAMBERWELL ST	LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653-4624	CONSTRUCTION	(949) 433-2653
3/10/2015	ADURA LED SOLUTIONS	1907 NANCITA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737	ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS, SALES	(714) 855-4445
3/26/2015	ARBESTEAM CONSTRUCTION	1965 PARK ROSE AVE	DUARTE, CA 91010-3250	CONSTRUCTION	
3/25/2015	BEST VALUE TIRE AND WHEEL	801 S LAKEVIEW AVE #A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6712	TIRES & WHEELS	(714) 693-0156
3/11/2015	CASITA ELECTRICAL	19900 WASHINGTON ST	CORONA, CA 92881-4240	ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING	
3/11/2015	CM PHOTOBOOTHS & PHOTOGRAPHY	743 SAN JUAN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6224	PHOTO BOOTH & PHOTOGRAPHY	(714) 996-8859
3/5/2015	COMMUNITY PROPERTY REPAIRS	1521 E MCFADDEN AVE	SANTA ANA, CA 92705-4318	GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	(714) 558-6859
3/26/2015	CRITICAL ELECTRIC SYSTEM GROUP	704 CENTRAL PKWY E #1200A	PLANO, TX 75074	ELECTRICAL	(972) 422-2665
3/31/2015	DAVE'S CUSTOM DETAIL & WASH	1416 VIA BALBOA	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3222	MOBILE AUTO DETAILING & WASH	(949) 374-7566
3/26/2015	DYNAMIC HEATING & AIR OF CALIFORNIA,INC.	7343 ORANGEWOOD DR STE A	RIVERSIDE, CA 92504-1027	HVAC SUB-CONTRACTOR	(951) 343-2938
3/31/2015	EBS GENERAL ENGINEERING INC.	1320 E 6TH ST #100	CORONA, CA 92879	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(951) 279-6869
3/26/2015	ELITE WINDOW & GUTTER CLEANING	1239 N ACACIA ST	ANAHEIM, CA 92805-1202	WINDOW AND GUTTER CLEANING	(714) 473-6542
3/31/2015	ENERGY INSPECTORS CORPORATION	8515 EDNA AVE STE. 320	LAS VEGAS, NV 89117	ENERGY CONSERVATION CONSULTANT	(702) 365-8080
3/3/2015	ES CONSULTING SERVICES	144 KAUAI LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6029	CONSULTING	(714) 203-8714
3/19/2015	FACETIDES	225 DRAFT WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7495	LIFE COACH/FOOTBALL TRAINING/SPEAKING ENGAGEMENTS	(714) 393-9279
3/26/2015	FAIRWAY LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATION, INC.	4223 ALAMO ST	RIVERSIDE, CA 92501-1039	LANDSCAPE INSTALLATION	(951) 778-4142
3/17/2015	FAMILY BOUTIQUE	242 RIO GRANDE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2921	INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR - MARKETING	(714) 982-3755
3/16/2015	G.C. LANDSCAPE & GENERAL BUILDING	15824 AMAR RD	CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA 91744-2106	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(626) 369-8541
3/25/2015	G2 CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1331 GARDEN GROVE BLVD UNIT K	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841	GENERAL ENG. CONTRACTOR/ INSTALLING CATCH DEVICES	(714) 748-4242
3/10/2015	GA2O TRAILERS	312 SWANEE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2932	UTILITY TRAILER SALES, CONSULTING AND CONTRACTING	(714) 697-0110
3/11/2015	GREEN ELECTRIC	10606 CAMINO RUIZ	SAN DIEGO, CA 92126-3263	SOLAR	(888) 202-1952
3/11/2015	ICE CAP	660 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513	FROZEN YOGURT, SMOOTHIES, AND TEAS	(714) 223-5810
3/31/2015	IKON BUILDERS INC.	32158 CAMINO CAPISTRANO A 336	SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO, CA 92675	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	
3/25/2015	LUXEDIRECT/HEAT PRESS INC.	600 S JEFFERSON ST #14	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION	
3/31/2015	LUXLIGHT SOLAR ENERGY	920 PEBBLE BEACH PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5259	SOLAR SALES & MARKETING	(800) 730-3801
3/10/2015	MY AB SESSION	1514 SEVILLE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3013	PERSONAL TRAINING	(714) 296-7874
3/3/2015	NUMERO UNO WIRELESS OF PLACENTIA	1126 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828	TELECOM WIRELESS RETAIL	(714) 515-6768
3/16/2015	O&S INSTALLATIONS INC.	625 MARIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6605	MILLWORK INSTALLATIONS SERVICE	(714) 528-5254
3/19/2015	OC 420 EVALUATIONS	895 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3695	TELEHEALTH RECORD PROCESSING AND CONSULTATION OFFICE	(619) 794-7180
3/3/2015	OC TREASURE	1213 NAPLES AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4116	ONLINE SALES	(714) 686-5956
3/10/2015	PACIFIC NATIONAL GROUP	2392 BATEMAN AVE	IRVINDALE, CA 91010-3312		(626) 256-9538
3/17/2015	POSTAL MAX	1057 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717	SERVICES:COPIES/FAX/PACKING,LIVESCAN, NOTARY	(714) 524-1177
3/25/2015	PRECISION CABINETRY	10391 ANGELA AVE	CYPRESS, CA 90630-4512	CARPENTER	(562) 715-1358
3/10/2015	PRIDE CONSTRUCTION & RFG, INC.	1841 N BATAVIA ST	ORANGE, CA 92865-4156	ROOFING	(951) 367-7859
3/30/2015	PRO COAT INC.	1131 N CITRUS ST	ORANGE, CA 92867-3510	COATINGS	(714) 639-7403
3/11/2015	RABTECH	1819 JONES PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2604	ON LINE SALES OF COMPUTER STORAGE PRODUCTS	(714) 788-7805
3/3/2015	RITEAWAY SERVICES	14457 MERIDIANA CT	RIVERSIDE, CA 92508	PLUMBING	(800) 974-7379
3/3/2015	RL CLOTWORTHY CONSTRUCTION INC.	26079 JEFFERSON AVE	MURRIETA, CA 92562-6983	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(951) 693-5130
3/10/2015	ROCK YOUR LOCKS	620 N ROSE DR STE. 130	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	SALON SUITE	(714) 296-3075
3/9/2015	SC MOTORS INC.	609 W ORANGETHORPE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6823	USED CAR DEALERSHIP	(949) 631-0090
3/10/2015	SEWING CENTER O.C.	1239 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718	RETAIL SEWING MACHINES & VACCUM CLEANER SERVICE	(714) 993-2739
3/25/2015	SIMPLE COLLECTION	119 JAMAICA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2520	ARTIFICIAL PLANTS AND PICTURE FRAMES	
3/26/2015	SOLECTUS	831 34TH ST	OGDEN, UT 84403-1107	MARKETING OF SOLAR PRODUCTS	(801) 645-0303
3/31/2015	STRONG TIE INSURANCE SERVICES INC.	1150 E ORANGETHORPE AVE #114	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	INSURANCE SERVICES OFFICE	(714) 695-0001
3/11/2015	SYNERGY MECHANICAL INC.	9375 ARCHIBALD AVE #403	RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730		(909) 982-7999
3/19/2015	T.Z. CONSTRUCTION	2726 W 14TH ST	LOS ANGELES, CA 90006-4316	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	(213) 247-4688
3/25/2015	THE PLACE, AESTHETICS & MEDICAL	300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	MEDICAL CLINIC	(714) 566-8902
3/19/2015	TRITON AIR INC.	1221 PUERTA DEL SOL #300	SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673	HEALING AND AIR CONDITIONING INSTALL AND REPAIR	(949) 492-0290
3/10/2015	TUYEN THANH VUONG	1370 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3401	NAIL SALON	
3/10/2015	VIVAN ENTERPRISES	218 EL CAMINO LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6206	MYSTERY SHOPPING	(435) 714-1911
3/17/2015	VSCAN	1301 N ROSE DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3899	CONTRACTED - DIAGNOSTIC ULTRASOUND	(714) 993-2000
3/19/2015	WALTERS WHOLESALE ELECTRIC	2825 TEMPLE AVE	SIGNAL HILL, CA 90755-2255	WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTOR ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS	(562) 988-3100
3/19/2015	WESTERN OUTDOOR DESIGN AND BUILD	1210 E BARHAM DR	SAN MARCOS, CA 92078-4501	LANDSCAPING AND EARTHWORK	(800) 779-8191